The Rhode Island October - December 2025

Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 07, 2026 08:23 AM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: Rhode Island Business Leaders Alliance Phone: 1 (401) 429-3564
Email: GTumolo@littler.com Address: One Financial Plaza

Providence, RI
02903

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Nov 01, 2025 Fee $5,000.00 Almonte Group LLC

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions, Taxation



Reported Bills

H5132

H5250

H5264

H5305

H5492

H5493

H5506

H5554

H5562






HG6009

S0126

S0229

S0329

S0580

S0783

S0959

Reported Public Bodies

Administration, Department of

Reported Executive Officials

Joseph Codega






